
HLL Mother & Child Care Hospitals Limited 

 

 
HLL/HMC/Hospital Equipment/18-19/ Amdt.9/004 dated 22.05.2018                 Page 1 of 2 

Amendment No. 9 
 

Date: 17/05/2018 

Subject: Amendment to the Tender Enquiry Document. 

 

Ref:     Tender no. HLL/HMC/Hospital Equipment/18-19/004 dated 13.04.18 read with   

 amendment no.1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 and 7 dated 24.04.2018, 27.04.2018, 01.05.2018, 

 01.05.2018, 03.05.2018, 08.05.2018, 11.05.18 and 17.05.18 respectively 

 

The following changes have been incorporated in the referred tender. 

Section-I 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
TENDER TIME LINE 
 

Existing 
 

Group Closing date & time 
for Submission of Bids 

Time & date for 
Opening of 

Technical Bid 

Venue for  :   
Submission of Tender & 

Opening of Tender 

O Deleted Deleted 

HLL Mother & Child 
Care Hospitals Ltd, B-
14 A, 2nd Floor, Sector-

62, Noida (UP) 

GNL 17.05.2018 at 2:00PM 17.05.2018 at 3:00PM 

L-1 22.05.2018 at 2:00PM 22.05.2018 at 3:00PM 

L-2 22.05.2018 at 2:00PM 22.05.2018 at 3:00PM 

L-3 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-4 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-5 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-6 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-7 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-8 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-9 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-10 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

X 17.05.2018 at 2:00PM 17.05.2018 at 3:00PM 

Y 08.05.2018 at 2.00PM 08.05.2018 at 2.00PM 
 

 

Read as: 
Group Closing date & time 

for Submission of Bids 
Time & date for 
Opening of 

Technical Bid 

Venue for  :   
Submission of Tender & 

Opening of Tender 

O Deleted Deleted 

HLL Mother & Child 
Care Hospitals Ltd, B-
14 A, 2nd Floor, Sector-

62, Noida (UP) 

GNL 17.05.2018 at 2:00PM 17.05.2018 at 3:00PM 

L-1 26.05.2018 at 2:00PM 26.05.2018 at 2:00PM 

L-2 26.05.2018 at 2:00PM 26.05.2018 at 3:00PM 

L-3 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-4 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-5 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-6 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-7 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-8 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-9 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

L-10 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 03.05.2018 at 2.00PM 

X 17.05.2018 at 2:00PM 17.05.2018 at 3:00PM 

Y 08.05.2018 at 2.00PM 08.05.2018 at 2.00PM 



HLL Mother & Child Care Hospitals Limited 

 

 
HLL/HMC/Hospital Equipment/18-19/ Amdt.9/004 dated 22.05.2018                 Page 2 of 2 

 
 

 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

 

Note: 

1. Prospective Bidders are also advised to check the website regularly prior to the closing 

date and time of submission of tenders. 

 


